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513 Crocker Avenue, Pacific Grove 93950

Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $2,349,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 4 Sale Price: $2,215,109 MLS#: ML81893234
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 05/24/2022 DOM: 19

SqFt: 2,127 SqgFt (Other) COE Date: 08/08/2022 HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 23,862 SqFt X St: Pico

Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified

High: / Pacific Grove Unified

Public:Asilomar State Park - a must-see destination in Pacific Grove - is known as Monterey Peninsula's
"Refuge by the Sea." Just blocks from Asilomar is another refuge - 513 Crocker Avenue - a private
residence meant for relaxing & recharging. French doors throughout the home connect you w/
surrounding natural beauty as abundant light streams through skylights. The heart of the house is the
kitchen/dining area where guests lounge or congregate around the spacious island. Cooks & bakers will
appreciate the pro Wolf range/stove. The 4th bedroom is currently being enjoyed as a media room -
there's also a more intimate family room w/ fireplace. Multiple conversation areas indoors & out. Walking
trails are adjacent to the 1/2 acre property & it's just a short jaunt to the ocean for some of the most
spectacular sunsets you've ever seen! Pacific Grove, aka "America's Last Hometown," offers a sense of
community, a charming downtown with shops & eateries & is the winter home to Monarch butterflies.

404 Evergreen Road, Pacific Grove 93950

Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,895,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 2 Sale Price: $1,975,000 MLS#: ML81901823
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date: 07/27/2022 DOM: 5

SqFt: 1,100 SqgFt (Other) COE Date: 08/15/2022 HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 22,900 SqFt X St: Pico

Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified

High: / Pacific Grove Unified

Public:Summer has arrived and so has this special home located in the beautiful Pacific Grove Asilomar
neighborhood! A 2-minute drive to the ocean or a 10-minute walk. Short drive to historic and quaint
downtown Pacific Grove. Walking trails close by! This property is situated on half an acre in one of the
most coveted areas on the Monterey Peninsula. A rare find: a home and a studio on one lot with privacy
fencing between the two and each offering independent and extensive outdoor living space. The primary
residence, a move-in-ready, 2 bed/2 bath home, features vaulted ceilings, an electronic driveway gate,
and a covered wrap-around porch extending to a portico between the kitchen and the two-car detached
garage. The 557 sq. ft. studio with kitchen, bathroom and open beam ceiling, offers endless opportunities
for legacy living, home office, family game room or gym. So don't miss out! If you are looking for a place
to call home in the heart of the Central Coast, this is the one!

472 Gibson Avenue, Pacific Grove 93950

Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,750,000 Status: Sold

Beds: 3 Sale Price: $1,859,265 MLS#: ML81899413
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:  07/08/2022 DOM: 8

SqFt: 1,675 SqgFt (Other) COE Date: 08/30/2022 HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 11,400 SqgFt X St: 14th Street
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified

High: / Pacific Grove Unified

Public:The city of Pacific Grove is a quaint town brimming with neighborhoods lined with charming
homes. Passersby often stop and comment on the charm of this home, not realizing there are secret
gardens and winding paths on the double, street-to-alley lot. The charm begins with the exterior paint
colors and dormers and continues with the stone fireplace and lath/plaster interior walls. Grand oak
trees, architectural camellias, and benches to relax are sprinkled around the property - all touched by the
master gardener who brought it to life. The garage, gardening workshop, & brick-paved carport are
accessed from the equally charming alley where neighbors often chat & kids play. Looking for more
space? Explore the renovated attic that enjoys a wonderful treetop view of the neighborhood - see
photos. The 3 BR 2 BA main home is complimented by an attached, permitted 1 BR 1BA ADU with
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